
Diocese of Oxford BSL Services  

May – October 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Where 

Wednesday 3rd May 11 am Slough 
Sunday 7th May 10.30 am Zoom  

Sunday 21st May 10.30 am Reading 
Sunday 28th May 2 pm Oxford Cathedral 
Sunday 4th June 10.30 am Zoom 

Wednesday 7th June 11 am Slough 

Sunday 18th June 3 pm Newbury 
Sunday 2nd July 10.30 am Zoom 

Wednesday 5th July 11 am Slough 
Saturday 15th July 1.30 pm St Peters, Great Hasely  

Oxford Diocese Council for Deaf (ODCD) 125th anniversary celebration 
More info to follow about minibus and where it is etc. 

Refreshments, photo display, Bishop of Oxford preaching 
All invited 

Sunday 30th July 3 pm Gerrards Cross 

Wednesday 2nd August 11 am Slough 

Sunday 6th August 10.30 am Zoom 

Sunday 20th August 10.30 am Reading 

Sunday 27th August 2 pm Oxford Cathedral 

Sunday 3rd September 10.30 am Zoom 

Wednesday 6th September 11 am Slough 

Tuesday 12th September 11 am Reading over 50’s 

Sunday 17th September 3 pm Newbury 

Sunday 1st October 10.30 am Zoom 

Wednesday 4th October 11 am Slough 

Sunday 22nd October 2 pm Reading 
Special Harvest service for all with Bishop Olivia 

Sunday 29th October 2 pm Gerrards Cross 

 

Services are led in BSL (sometimes with spoken voiceover) on a regular basis in Slough, Reading, 

Newbury, Oxford and Gerrards Cross and on Zoom. Dates are below, all addresses over the 

page. 

If you want to visit Slough Deaf club specially for Holy Communion  check with Rev Vera (or Rev 

Hannah) first that it is happening as things can change at short notice. 

Two hearing churches regularly have BSL interpretation in Milton Keynes and Fulmer. If you are 

interested in them, please contact Rev Hannah for more details, dates and addresses.  



Slough Deaf centre, Windmill Road, 
Slough, SL1 3SU 

Reading Deaf centre (Chapel upstairs), 
131-133 Cardiff Road, Reading, RG1 8JF 

Newbury St Nicolas Church, West Mills, 
Newbury, RG14 5HG 

Oxford Cathedral, Christ Church College, 
St Aldates, Oxford, OX1 1DP 

Gerrards Cross St Michaels Convent, 
Vicarage Way, Gerrards Cross, SL9 8AT 

Zoom services – please contact 
anna.knaggs@gmail.com for link.  

 

mailto:anna.knaggs@gmail.com

